
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Name= MANUFACTURERS HANOVER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198706020001
75840

06/02/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLARK,
THOMAS W. &
MAMIE

17 206

198706020001
75890

06/02/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLARK,
THOMAS W. &
MAMIE

17 206

198706240002
05110

06/24/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DUKE, BILY W.
& BEVERLY

17 467


