Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= MANUFACTURERS HANOVER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706020001 75840	06/02/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLARK, THOMAS W. & MAMIE	17	206				
198706020001 75890	06/02/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLARK, THOMAS W. & MAMIE	17	206				
198706240002 05110	06/24/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DUKE, BILY W. & BEVERLY	17	467				